
Total Registration and Turnout

 42Complete Precincts: of 42

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.02%

 49.01%

 49.03%

 5

 10,290

 0

 20,996

 10,295

 20,996

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

MENLO PARK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE C

 27Complete Precincts: of 27

 76.12%YES  5,877

 23.88%NO  1,844

PORTOLA VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE D

 15Complete Precincts: of 15

 77.60%YES  1,989

 22.40%NO  574
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