Total Registration and Turnout				
Complete Precincts:	42	of	42	
Total Registered Voters			20,996	
Precinct Registration			20,996	
Precinct Ballots Cast			0	0.00%
Early Voting Ballots Cast			5	0.02%
Vote By Mail Ballots Cast			10,290	49.01%
Total Ballots Cast			10,295	49.03%
MENLO PARK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Complete Precincts:	MEASU 27		27	
YES			5,877	76.12%
NO			1,844	23.88%
PORTOLA VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHO	OL DIS	STRIC	CT MEASU	IRE D
Complete Precincts:	15	of	15	
YES			1,989	77.60%
NO			574	22.40%